This is to certify that 8 (Eight) Nos. of hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the **Divisional** Forest Officer, Saranda, Chaibasa, Jharkhand on dt. <u>08</u> /03/2017.

1. Proposal No		:	FP/JH/ROAD/24303/2017			
2. Proposal Name			Reconstruction of (Widening & Strengthening) of Gua Link Road.(MDR-187)[Hathi Chowk(Baraiburu) to Gua]. Total Length- 6.865 Km.			
3. Category of the Proposal		:	Road			
4. Date of Submission		:	14/02/2017			
5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details						
Name	:	RAJEEV				
Mobile No.	:	8235816924				
State	:	Jharkhand				

District : West Singhbhum

Pincode : 833104

-2

6. Area Applied : 2.356 (ha.)

(System Administrator)

*** This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***
*** This is a system generated email, please do not reply. *** Received in 8 (eight) set of Proposal.
Received Milde 7/17 officer a
Received in 8 to 0
Saranda U
.)

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that 1 (One) No. of hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Deputy Commissioner, West Singbhum, Chaibasa, Jharkhand on <u>g</u>/03/2017. Ltt condetation of the Berlin States and the states of the states and the states of the states are stated as the states of the states of

1. Proposal No.	:	FP/JH/ROAD/24303/2017		
2. Proposal Name	:	Reconstruction of (Widening & Strengthening) of Gua Link Road.(MDR-187)[Hathi Chowk(Baraiburu) to Gua]. Total Length- 6.865 Km.		
3. Category of the Proposal	:	Road		
4. Date of Submission	:	14/02/2017		
5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details				
Nome · RAIFFV				

Name:RAJEEVMobile No.:8235816924State:JharkhandDistrict:West SinghbhumPincode:8331046. Area Applied:2.356(ha.):2.356

(System Administrator)

*** This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***

ि केडप 080317 प्राप्तिकर्ता उपायुक्त का कार्यालय (समाहरणालय) पठ मिहनूम, चाईबासा